B AT H W A R E
B U I L D E R  R A N G E
B O O K  N O . 1
The Aldo Brodic brand is synonymous with
innovation, introducing new and creative ideas to
elevate the aesthetics of any living space. With
bathware range, Aldo Brodic delivers an unparalleled
blend of style, elegance, and quality, ensuring that

HD4280
HD4283
HD5081
HD4281
HD5080
SP33
5
WABI
C O L L E C T I O N
Specifications on Page
6
101701BK
101702BK
101701
101702
101703BK 101703
7
101705 101705BK 101706BK 101706
101711BK 101711
101713BK 101713
8
ASOLO
C O L L E C T I O N
Specifications on Page
9
HD4290 HD4291 HD4297
HD4290
10
HD4293 HD5090
HD5090 SP32
11
CLIZIA
C O L L E C T I O N
Specifications on Page
12
101801
101802
101803
101801BK
101802BK
101803BK
13
101813BK 101813
101805 101805BK
101811BK 101811
101806BK 101806
14
PILIA
C O L L E C T I O N
Specifications on Page
15
100101BK 100101
100103 100103BK
100102BK 100102
16
100105BK 100105 100106BK 100106
100111 100111BK 101513-2
100103-5 100103-5BK
17
HASTA
C O L L E C T I O N
Specifications on Page
18
HD7021BKHD7021
HD7020BK HD7020
HD7023 HD7024
19
HD7027 HD7027BK
SP34HD7025
20
AMELIA
C O L L E C T I O N
AMELIA
C O L L E C T I O N
Specifications on Page
21
103101 103101BGM 103101BK 103101CB
103102 103102BGM 103102BK 103102CB
103103 103103BGM 103103BK 103103CB
22
103105 103105BGM 103105BK 103105CB
103106 103106BGM 103106BK 103106CB
103111 103111BGM 103111BK 103111CB
103113 103113BGM 103113BK 103113CB
23
MEMPHIS
C O L L E C T I O N
Specifications on Page